22VOLTA DA PARECIDA

Relatério Geral - 18,5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13

14

15

16
17

18
19
20

21
22

23

24

25
26

27
28

Num.

958
388
464

481
966
317

153
982
960
108
981
742
376

307

362

460
482

351
320
475

956
497

352

444

959
498

929
432

Nome
PRISCILA LOURENCO
ELOIZA SOARES
KELLY CRISTINA MAIO DE SOUZA

LETICIA MARQUETTI KONRATH FERRI
SABRINA CARDOSO DE AZEVEDO
CAROL MUNHOZ

ANDREIA AMORIM

THAIS KAREN DOS SANTOS
ROZANA BARBOSA SANTANA
ANA GABRIELA LIMA DOS SANTOS
TAMIRIS DE ANDRADE SOUZA
MICHELLY TAMMY RAPHAEL
ELLEN CLAUDIA RIBEIRO FABIANI

ANDREIA DE SOUZA

DENISE PALHARES ANACLETO

JULIANA AMORIM AFONSO COSTA
MARIBEL MARLUCE CINTRA

CINTHIA GIARETTA VERONA
CELIA REGINA DA CRUZ DE PAULA
KEYLLA SANTOS

PAULA DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA
MARILEIA CANHA SPIGOLON

DAIANA DOS SANTOS MARCELINO
PEDROSO

GRAZIELA REYNALDO ALVES

ROBERTA ALVES NESPOLO
MAYRA YOSHIKAWA HASHIMOTO

NINA DELGADO
LUCIANA ARCA RODRIGUES

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Sx. ldd.
F 29
F 57
F 42
F 35
F 36
F 45
F 40
F 35
F 54
F 23
F 34
F 30
F 43
F 45
F 36
F 30
F 57
F 38
F 59
F 32
F 25
F 43
F 41
F 45
F 28
F 19
F 51
F 49

Faixa CI.Fx.
F2529 -
F5559 -
F4044 -
F3539 -
F3539 -
F4549 1
F4044 1
F3539 1
F5054 1
F0024 1
F3034 1
F3034 2
F4044 2
F4549 2
F3539 2
F3034 3
F5559 1
F3539 3
F5559 2
F3034 4
F2529 1
F4044 3
F4044 4
F4549 3
F2529 2
F0024 2
F5054 2
F4549 4

Equipe
FORGA MAXIMA GUAIGARA
TIME CILADA

STEVE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

E-FIT PROMISSAO

ROBSON MELLO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

E-FIT PROMISSAO
GUERREIROS DE PROMISSAO
FORCA MAXIMA GUAICARA
FORCA MAXIMA GUAICARA
SUPERATIS
TEAM EAGLES

NASPER MACHADO
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

NASPER MACHADO
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ROBSON MELLO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

FORGA MAXIMA GUAICARA

NASPER MACHADO
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

E-FIT PROMISSAO
BORA ASSESSORIA

ROBSON MELLO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS
TIME CILADA

FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS

ROBSON MELLO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

FAMILY RUN - IACANGA

ROBSON MELLO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ATLETISMO LINS

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo
01:20:10.99
01:29:02.95
01:30:10.81

01:39:56.30
01:42:20.99
01:46:11.94

01:46:28.74
01:46:29.27
01:47:14.19
01:49:16.25
01:54:17.97
01:56:04.63
01:55:56.95

01:56:07.44

01:56:59.45

01:56:58.55
01:57:27.02

02:04:23.17
02:04:19.81
02:04:32.26

02:04:33.86
02:05:04.92

02:08:52.93

02:08:52.85

02:09:11.41
02:14:13.48

02:15:53.80

02:15:53.38

Pagina:

Liquido
01:20:08.84
01:29:00.09
01:30:10.01

01:39:51.42
01:42:12.90
01:46:07.58

01:46:15.48
01:46:18.82
01:47:02.87
01:49:09.49
01:54:13.57
01:55:36.54
01:55:37.81

01:55:50.14
01:56:50.71

01:56:50.73
01:57:11.13

02:04:08.39
02:04:10.76
02:04:19.95

02:04:32.56
02:04:54.51

02:08:33.53
02:08:40.36

02:08:53.22
02:14:00.15

02:15:38.01

02:15:39.65



Relatério Geral - 18,5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.  Num.

29 969
30 367
31 927
32 365

Nome
SILVIA ADRIANO DA CONCEICAO
ELEN ANE PEREIRA DA SILVA
MIRELLI MARQUES VITORINO

DENISE TANJI

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

22VOLTA DA PARECIDA

Sx. Idd. Faixa CI.Fx. Equipe
F 48 F4549 5 ATLETISMO GETULINA
F 42 F4044 5
F 39 F3539 4 LONGAO
F 41 F4044 6 TIME CILADA

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo
02:15:54.59
02:18:06.08
02:36:18.47
02:42:58.00

Pagina:

Liquido
02:15:40.86
02:17:48.14
02:36:01.28
02:42:29.78



